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Assessment Grade Level 

Lexile Range  DRA2* Fountas & Pinnell* 
TK K 1 2 3 4 5 

T1 T2 T3 T1 T2 T3 T1 T2 T3 T1 T2 T3 T1 T2 T3 T1 T2 T3 T1 T2 T3 

BR  A 0                             
  1 A                             
  2 B                             
  3 C                             
  4 D                             
  6/8 E                             
  10 F                             
  12 G                             
  14 H                             
  16 I                             
  18 J                             
  20 K                             
  24 L                             

450-575  28 M                             
  30 N                             
  34 O                             

650-725  38 P                             
  40 Q                             
  40 R                             

800-875   S                             
   T                             

900-980   U                             
   V                             
   W                             
   X                             
   Y/Z                             

*Instructional Reading Level 

 Below Grade Level Expectations 

 At Grade Level Expectations 

 Above Grade Level Expectations 


